
 

Create Your  

Vision Board: 

The Gateway to  
Visual Goal –

Setting  
 

Tuesday, February 16, 2016 @ 12:30 pm– 1:45 pm 
University Commons 327 

  

Thursday, March 31, 2016  @ 12:30 pm– 1:45 pm  
University Commons 216 

 

 Pre-Registration Workshop  

Learn the Dos and Don’ts 
Tuesday,  April 5, 2016  

12:30 pm - 1:45 pm  

University Commons 327 

 S P R I N G  2 0 1 6   
 A C A D E M I C  W O R K S H O P S                   

  A C A D E M I C  S U C C E S S   

C E N T E R   

   Time Management Strategies  
Timeliness is Everything 

 

Tuesday, February 9, 2016  
@ 12:30 pm —1:45 pm  

University Commons 327 

For Information: 

Raubinger Hall– Lower Level 

(973) 720 - 2563 / 3324 

www.wpunj.edu/academics/asc  

Twitter:  @WPU_ASC 

 

A C A D E M I C  S U C C E S S   
C E N T E R  P R E S E N T S  

LIGHT REFRESHMENTS AND GIVEAWAYS WILL BE PROVIDED  



  S P R I N G  2 0 1 6  A C A D E M I C          
 W O R K S H O P S   

Stress Management 
 

Wednesday, April 27, 2016 @ 12:30 pm - 1:45 pm —1:45  

University Commons 208 

Be a “Go– Getter”  
How to build the mentality 

 

Tuesday, March 29, 2016  
12:30 pm—1:45 pm 

                                University Commons 327 

 

Tuesday, April 19, 2016  
 12:30 pm—1:45 pm 

   University Commons 327 

 

 Maximizing Your Resources  
Building an all-inclusive education package 

 

Tuesday, March 22, 2016   
12:30 pm—1:45 pm 

   University Commons 171 A 

 

Learning Strategies  
 

Thursday, February 25, 2016  

Raubinger Hall 209 

Thursday, April 14, 2016   University Commons 327 

12:30 pm—1:45 pm  

LIGHT REFRESHMENTS AND GIVEAWAYS WILL BE PROVIDED  

For Information: 

Raubinger Hall Lower Level

(973) 720 - 2563 / 3324 

www.wpunj.edu/academics/asc  

Twitter:  @WPU_ASC 

Please visit  

Raubinger Hall  

Lower Level   

for additional 

support  

  A C A D E M I C  S U C C E S S   

C E N T E R   

A C A D E M I C  S U C C E S S   
C E N T E R  P R E S E N T S  


